PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Solid Waste Committee Meeting
Agenda

July 4, 2024, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

4.1 Solid Waste Committee Meeting Draft Minutes of April 5, 2024
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

6.1 University of Northern BC - Pyrolysis as a Waste Management Approach
Dominic Reiffarth, (PhD) University of Northern British Columbia

CORRESPONDENCE
7.1 Letter from MP Zimmer Re: Wonowon Transfer Station

REPORTS

8.1 Progress Unattended Transfer Station Supply of Additional Bins, ENV-SWC-159

8.2 Solid Waste Management Best Practices: Pyrolysis Waste Management Study, ENV-

SWC-166

NEW BUSINESS

CONSENT CALENDAR

10.1 Relocation of the Hudson’s Hope Unattended Recycling Station - Update, ENV-SWC-

158

10.2 Solid Waste Agreement with the District of Hudson’s Hope, ENV-SWC-161

10.3 Solid Waste Agreement with the District of Tumbler Ridge, ENV-SWC-162

10.4 24 Hour Pilot Expansion at Rolla and Cecil Lake Transfer Stations — Update 2, ENV-

SWC-163

Pages

27

28

31

136

138
141

144



10.5 2024 Solid Waste Projects Update, ENV-SWC-165 146
10.6 Solid Waste Committee Terms of Reference 149

11. ADJOURNMENT

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

