

Solid Waste Committee Meeting Agenda

July 4, 2024, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages		
1.	CALL T	CALL TO ORDER			
2.	ADOP ⁻	ADOPTION OF AGENDA			
3.	GALLE	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS			
4.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES				
	4.1	Solid Waste Committee Meeting Draft Minutes of April 5, 2024	3		
5.	BUSIN	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES			
6.	DELEGATIONS				
	6.1	University of Northern BC - Pyrolysis as a Waste Management Approach Dominic Reiffarth, (PhD) University of Northern British Columbia	8		
7.	CORRESPONDENCE				
	7.1	Letter from MP Zimmer Re: Wonowon Transfer Station	27		
8.	REPOF	RTS			
	8.1	Progress Unattended Transfer Station Supply of Additional Bins, ENV-SWC-159	28		
	8.2	Solid Waste Management Best Practices: Pyrolysis Waste Management Study, ENV-SWC-166	31		
9.	NEW E	NEW BUSINESS			
10.	CONSENT CALENDAR				
	10.1	Relocation of the Hudson's Hope Unattended Recycling Station - Update, ENV-SWC- 158	136		
	10.2	Solid Waste Agreement with the District of Hudson's Hope, ENV-SWC-161	138		
	10.3	Solid Waste Agreement with the District of Tumbler Ridge, ENV-SWC-162	141		
	10.4	24 Hour Pilot Expansion at Rolla and Cecil Lake Transfer Stations – Update 2, ENV-SWC-163	144		

10.5	2024 Solid Waste Projects Update, ENV-SWC-165	146
10.6	Solid Waste Committee Terms of Reference	149

11. ADJOURNMENT